



DEVELOPMENT/ PLAN REVIEW APPLICATION

Updated 4/16/15

| | | Suppleme | illai i | 01111 (| | | | |
|------|--|---------------------|--------------------------|--|--|--------------------------------|----------------------------------|----------|
| | SUBDIVISION Major subdivision action | | S | Z | ZONING & PLA Annexati | | | |
| | Minor subdivision action | | | | Alliexati | OII | | |
| | <pre> Vacation Variance (Non-Zoning)</pre> | | ٧ | | | p Amendment (Includes Zoning | | |
| | , , , | | _ | | Developr | ment Plans) | | |
| | SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN for Subdivision | | Р | | | of Rank 2 or 3 lendment to Ado | | |
| | for Building Permit | • > | | | | Zoning Code, or | | |
| | Administrative Amendment (A | | | | | | | |
| | IP Master Development Plan | | D | | Street Name Change (Local & Collector) | | | or) |
| | Cert. of Appropriateness (LUCC) STORM DRAINAGE (Form D) | | | A APPEAL / PROTEST of Decision by: DRB, EPC, LUCC, Plants | | | | |
| DD | Storm Drainage Cost Allocation | | r age | ant mi | | ZEO, ZHE, Boa | • • • | |
| Pla | anning Department Development Service es must be paid at the time of application | es Center, 600 2 | 2 nd St | reet N | NW, Albuquerque | , NM 87102. | | |
| ΑP | PLICATION INFORMATION: | | | | | | | |
| | Professional/Agent (if any): Hugh Floyd; R | ESPEC | | | | PHONE | 505-366-4 | 187 |
| | ADDRESS: 5971 Jefferson Rd NE, Ste | | | | | FAX: | | |
| | CITY: Albuquerque | STATE | NM | ZIP_ | 87109 _E - | MAIL: hugh.floy | /d@respec. | com |
| | APPLICANT: Gabe Jensen | | | | | PHONE:50 | 05-401-7115 | 5 |
| | ADDRESS: | | | | | FAX: | | |
| | CITY: | STATE | | ZIP_ | E- | MAIL: gabe@b | osquebrew | ing.com |
| | Proprietary interest in site: Commercial De | velopment | List a | all own | ers: Bosque Br | ewing | | |
| DE | | mment concep | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to | he Family Housing | . Deve | lopmer | nt Program? Ye | es. X No. | | |
| SIT | E INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXIST | | | | • | | SHEET IF NE | CESSARY. |
| | Lot or Tract No. Lot 10-A & Portion of Lo | | | | | | Unit: | В |
| | Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: North Albuquerque | | | | | | | |
| | | Proposed | d zonir | na. N | /A | MRGO | CD Map No | |
| | Zone Atlas page(s): B-18 | | | | | MRGCD Map No | | |
| | , | 0, 0 00 | uu | | | | | |
| CA | SE HISTORY: List any current or prior case number that may | he relevant to vour | annlic | cation (| Proi Ann DRR- A | X 7 V S etc | .). N/A | |
| | | | «PP | / | | ,,,, | | |
| CA | SE INFORMATION: | | | | | | | |
| ٠,٠ | Within city limits? X Yes Within | n 1000FT of a land | lfill? _ | No | | | | |
| | | of proposed lots: _ | | | Total site area (acr | res): 2.2 | | |
| | LOCATION OF PROPERTY BY STREETS: On | or Near I-25 | West | Fron | tage Road | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | and | D, | asadena Ave | | | |
| | | | and $_$ | Pa | asadena Ave | PRT) □. Review | Date: | |
| SIG | Between: Venice Ave Check if project was previously reviewed by: Sk | xetch Plat/Plan □ c | and _ or Pre- | Pa applica | asadena Ave ation Review Team(F | , | | |
| SIG | Between: Venice Ave Check if project was previously reviewed by: Sk | etch Plat/Plan □ c | and _ or Pre- | Pa applica | asadena Ave ation Review Team(F | DATE | | |
| SIG | Between: Venice Ave Check if project was previously reviewed by: Sk | etch Plat/Plan □ c | and _ or Pre- | Pa applica | asadena Ave ation Review Team(F | DATE | | |
| SIG | Between: Venice Ave Check if project was previously reviewed by: Sk | etch Plat/Plan □ c | and _ or Pre- | Pa applica | asadena Ave ation Review Team(F | DATE | | |
| | Between: Venice Ave Check if project was previously reviewed by: Sk | etch Plat/Plan □ c | and _ or Pre- | Pa applica | asadena Ave ation Review Team(F | DATE | | |
| FOR | Between: Venice Ave Check if project was previously reviewed by: Sk SNATURE (Print Name) Jeremy Shell R OFFICIAL USE ONLY | etch Plat/Plan □ c | and _ or Pre- | Pa | asadena Ave ation Review Team(F | DATEApplicant: | ☐ Agent: ☒ Revised: 1 | |
| =OR | Between: Venice Ave Check if project was previously reviewed by: Sk SNATURE (Print Name) Jeremy Shell COFFICIAL USE ONLY INTERNAL ROUTING All checklists are complete | etch Plat/Plan □ c | and _ or Pre- | Pa applica | asadena Ave ation Review Team(F | DATE | ☐ Agent: ☒ Revised: 1 | 11/2014 |
| FOR | Between: Venice Ave Check if project was previously reviewed by: Sk SNATURE (Print Name) Jeremy Shell COFFICIAL USE ONLY INTERNAL ROUTING All checklists are complete All fees have been collected | etch Plat/Plan □ c | and _ or Pre- | Pa applica | asadena Ave ation Review Team(F | DATEApplicant: | Revised: 1 | 1/2014 |
| =OR | Between: Venice Ave Check if project was previously reviewed by: Sk SNATURE (Print Name) Jeremy Shell COFFICIAL USE ONLY INTERNAL ROUTING All checklists are complete | etch Plat/Plan □ c | and _ or Pre- umbe | Pa applica | asadena Ave ation Review Team(F | DATEApplicant: | Revised: 1 Fees \$\$ | 11/2014 |
| = OR | Between: Venice Ave Check if project was previously reviewed by: Sk SNATURE (Print Name) Jeremy Shell COFFICIAL USE ONLY INTERNAL ROUTING All checklists are complete All fees have been collected All case #s are assigned AGIS copy has been sent Case history #s are listed | pplication case n | and _ or Pre- umbe | Pa applica | Action Review Team(F | DATEApplicant: | Revised: 1 Fees \$ \$ \$ \$ | 11/2014 |
| = OR | Between: Venice Ave Check if project was previously reviewed by: Sk SNATURE (Print Name) Jeremy Shell COFFICIAL USE ONLY INTERNAL ROUTING All checklists are complete All fees have been collected All case #s are assigned AGIS copy has been sent Case history #s are listed Site is within 1000ft of a landfill | pplication case n | and _ or Pre- umbe | Pa applica | Action Review Team(F | DATEApplicant: | Revised: 1 Fees \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ | 11/2014 |
| = OR | Between: Venice Ave Check if project was previously reviewed by: Sk SNATURE (Print Name) Jeremy Shell COFFICIAL USE ONLY INTERNAL ROUTING All checklists are complete All fees have been collected All case #s are assigned AGIS copy has been sent Case history #s are listed Site is within 1000ft of a landfill F.H.D.P. density bonus ENDRE TO relete | pplication case n | and _ or Pre- | Pa applica | Acceptation Review Team(F | DATEApplicant: | Revised: 1 Fees \$ \$ \$ \$ | 11/2014 |

Project #

FORM P(3): SITE PLAN REVIEW - D.R.B. MEETING (UNADVERTISED)

| | X Scaled site sketch and a adjacent rights-of-w X Zone Atlas map with the X Letter briefly describing X List any original and/or and a second se | related drawings showing propay and street improvements, est entire property(ies) clearly out explaining, and justifying the related file numbers on the coverage bayes after the Tuesday not | osed land use incl tc. (folded to fit inf tlined request rer application | o an 8.5" by 14" pocket) 6 | Bldg. setbacks, copies. | | | | | |
|---------------|--|---|--|---|----------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|
| | 5 Acres or more & zone Scaled site plan and relation Zone Atlas map with the Letter briefly describing Letter of authorization from Copy of the document of Completed Site Plan for Infrastructure List, if releating Fee (see schedule) List any original and/or infrastructure List. | evant to the site plan related file numbers on the cov 8 DAYS after the Tuesday no | ping Center: Certic an 8.5" by 14" po- tlined request cation is submitted the DRB | d by an agent | oval | | | | | |
| | SITE DEVELOPMENT P x 36" | LAN FOR BUILDING PERI | MIT (DRE | 317) Maxim | um Size: 24" | | | | | |
| | 5 Acres or more & zone Site plan and related dragger Site Plan for Subdivision Solid Waste Manageme Zone Atlas map with the Letter briefly describing Letter of authorization fr Copy of the document of Infrastructure List, if relected Site Plan for Copy of Site Plan with Fee (see schedule) List any original and/or | Building Permit Checklist Fire Marshal's stamp related file numbers on the cov 8 DAYS after the Tuesday no | by 14" pocket) 6 roved or simultane te Plan tlined request cation is submitted the DRB | copies cously submitted. 6 copies d by an agent | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| I, ti | | | | | | | | | | |
| _ | Chacklists complete | Application case numbers | For | m revised October 2007 | | | | | | |
| | Checklists complete Fees collected Case #s assigned | | Projec | | signature / date | | | | | |
| $\overline{}$ | Polated #s listed | | 1 10,60 | • | | | | | | |



5791 Jefferson Street NE, Suite 101 | Albuquerque, NM 87109

June 1, 2017

City of Albuquerque **Development Review Board** Plaza Del Sol 600 2nd Street NW Albuquerque, NM 87102

RE: I-25 West Frontage Road, Venice & Pasadena, Sketch Plat

RESPEC is requesting that the Development Review Board review and comment on the attached Sketch Plat. This request pertains to the property located on the I-25 West Frontage Road between Venice Avenue and Pasadena Avenue. See the attached Zone Atlas map. In addition to standard topics, we would specifically like to discuss offsite infrastructure related to the development of this property. We believe the only offsite infrastructure required will be the curb and gutter (and possibly a small amount of asphalt) along the property frontage facing Venice Avenue.

Included with this submittal:

- Zone Atlas map B-18
- Scaled site sketch (6 copies)

If you have any further comments or concerns, please feel free to contact me at (505) 366-4187.

Sincerely,

Hugh Floyd, P.E.

New Mexico Area Manager, Water & Natural Resources



